
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of Casement Cloth in Assorted Colours to the 
Correctional Services Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ01324) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ01324 
 

3 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01324


2  

Supply of Aerial Working Platform to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Department, and the goods to be 
ready to use within 12 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0624) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0624 
 

3 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Metro-Ethernet Network Service for Library 
Systems of Hong Kong Public Libraries of the Leisure 
and Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT5008/24(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
CT%205008%2F24%28S%29 
 

4 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Design, Supply and Installation of Furniture related to the 
Theme of Chinese Medicine Culture for The Chinese 
Medicine Hospital of Hong Kong 
Tender reference: HHBH2417G0152024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0152024 
 

4 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0624
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0624
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0624
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205008%2F24%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205008%2F24%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205008%2F24%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0152024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0152024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0152024


3  

Supply and Installation of Equipment for Controller 
Working Positions at the East Air Traffic Control Centre 
Expansion Area to the Civil Aviation Department 
(Tender reference: CAD/PT/01/24) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=C
AD%2FPT%2F01%2F24 
 

6 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply, delivery and installation of computed 
tomography system to The Chinese Medicine Hospital of 
Hong Kong, the system to be ready for use within 9 
months from the date of order 
(Tender reference: AF900212024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
F900212024 
 

7 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply, delivery and installation of magnetic resonance 
imaging scanning cum imaging & control system to The 
Chinese Medicine Hospital of Hong Kong, the system to 
be ready for use within 9 months from the date of order 
(Tender reference: AF900982023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
F900982023 
 

7 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CAD%2FPT%2F01%2F24
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CAD%2FPT%2F01%2F24
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=CAD%2FPT%2F01%2F24
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900212024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900212024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900212024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900982023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900982023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900982023


4  

Design, supply, implementation, system support and 
maintenance, and provision of other related services for 
modules comprised in the Smart Customs Information 
Technology Infrastructure of the Customs and Excise 
Department, the system to be ready for use within 21 
months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: A1500302024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1
500302024 
 

7 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of coaches for emergency use for hiring by 
various Government departments on a 36-month contract. 
(Tender reference: A9900722024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9
900722024 
 

7 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Sodium Hypochlorite Solution to the Leisure 
and Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 9004/24(G)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
CT%209004%2F24%28G%29 
 

11 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1500302024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1500302024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1500302024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900722024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900722024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900722024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209004%2F24%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209004%2F24%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209004%2F24%28G%29


5  

Provision of Workman Services for Storehouses to the 
Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/226) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F226 
 

11 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of cleansing services for the Government 
Logistics Centre of the Government Logistics Department 
on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A0600522024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
600522024 
 

13 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Setting up and Operation of 
Recycling Stores (First Batch of Follow-on Contracts) 
(Tender reference: WRR24273) 
 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
RR24273 
 

14 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F226
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F226
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F226
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600522024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600522024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600522024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24273
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24273
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24273


6  

Supply of motorcycles (Police version) to the Electrical 
and Mechanical Services Trading Fund, delivery by 4 
consignments 
(Tender reference: AD200322024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200322024 
 

14 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and installation of town gas water heaters with 
flue pipes to the Government Property Agency on a 36-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A0100172024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0
100172024 
 

14 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleaning Services for General Post Office of 
the Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP 202408) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
KP%20202408 
 

20 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200322024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200322024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200322024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100172024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100172024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0100172024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202408
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202408
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202408


7  

Provision of Cleaning Services to the Siu Lam Psychiatric 
Centre of the Correctional Services Department for a 
period of 36 months 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0092024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0092024 
 

20 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Smart Recycling Bins for 
Common Recyclables 
(Tender reference: WRR24228) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
RR24228 
 

21 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Double-sided Melamine-faced Chipboards to 
the Correctional Services Department on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ01424) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ01424 
 

24 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0092024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0092024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0092024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24228
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24228
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24228
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01424
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01424
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ01424


8  

Supply of tunnel wall washing vehicles to the Electrical 
and Mechanical Services Trading Fund, delivery by 3 
consignments 
(Tender reference: AD200792023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD
200792023 
 

24 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of digital display management system to The 
Chinese Medicine Hospital of Hong Kong, the goods to 
be ready for use within 13 months (Group I) and 10 
months (Group II) from the date of order 
(Tender reference: AF900492024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF
900492024 
 

24 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Recycling Stations 
(GREEN@ISLANDS, GREEN@KWUN TONG, 
GREEN@SHAM SHUI PO, GREEN@TAI PO and 
GREEN@YUEN LONG) 
(Tender reference: WRR24495) 
 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=W
RR24495 
 

24 Feb 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200792023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200792023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200792023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900492024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900492024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AF900492024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24495
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24495
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WRR24495


9  

Design, Supply, Delivery and Installation of Uniform 
Dispensing System to The Chinese Medicine Hospital of 
Hong Kong 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0112024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HH
BH2417G0112024 
 

6 Mar 2025 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0112024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0112024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0112024


10  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

